2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 12.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 23:27

Ostep [500g] - Starsie ziacky

NR

Lider

43,29
17,00

HANULIAKOVA Julia

(130) Ostep [500g] - Starsie zZiacky

#

Pocet pretekarov: 15

St.¢.

Meno

BACULAKOVA Nina
BIELIKOVA Natélia
FERIANCOVA Alena
KRAJCIKOVA Nina
TRNKOVA Tatiana
ROSINOVA Julia
GAJDOSOVA Lija
SAJDAKOVA Katarina
BATORYOVA Bibiana
CANECKA Paulina
NAJDEKOVA Linda
ZACHAROVA Kristina
LUKASIKOVA Ema
KLABNIKOVA Alexandra
JURAKOVA Lea

Start: 12.05.2019 13:45

Zvysovanie:

Slavia Trencin o.z.
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

Nar.

29.10.2005
10.01.2006
20.08.2004
08.10.2004
09.07.2007
17.05.2005
28.07.2005
12.07.2004
21.03.2005
20.01.2004
16.03.2004
28.05.2004
22.10.2004
17.05.2004
26.01.2004

SVK
SVK

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
AK Danica Zvolen

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
AK Danica Zvolen

TJ A FbO Nizna nad Oravou
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
BSK Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
AK Mostaren Brezno
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

Spracované programom AtletIS
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26.09.2015
01.05.2019

SB

15,54
17,91
18,38
19,29
19,52
23,48
25,32
27,77
28,59
33,33

Breclav

Rekordy

Banské Bystrica

PB

15,54
17,91
18,38
19,29
25,90
24,53
25,39
27,77
33,63
34,90

Start



	(130) Oštep [500g] - Staršie žiačky

